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53 of 53 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

JEFFERSON COLLEGE TRUSTEES

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 2

STEVE MEINBERG 5,460 27.55%
MARC WILLIAMS 3,530 17.81%
AYAD ALI 1,193 6.02%
RICHARD HARDIN 2,644 13.34%
RETTA "SUSAN" TUGGLE 4,136 20.87%
AVERY A. FORTENBERRY 2,856 14.41%

19,819Total Votes

100.00%

WINDSOR C-1 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 2

MICHAEL T. DUBIS 456 35.54%
THOMAS A. KRUPP 396 30.87%
CHARLES HUEY 161 12.55%
RYAN STRONG 270 21.04%

1,283Total Votes

100.00%

FOX C-6 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20
Vote For 2

VICKI HANSON 1,536 19.12%
JAMES (JIM) OSIA 565 7.03%
SHANNON MARIE PONZAR 677 8.43%
RICHARD (RICK) LAMBORN 738 9.19%
TRAVIS LINTNER 480 5.98%
WHENDY MOORE 541 6.73%
APRIL MOECKEL 1,775 22.10%
JAMES (JIM) CHELLEW 1,721 21.42%

8,033Total Votes

100.00%

NORTHWEST R-1 SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 18
Precincts Reporting 18
Vote For 2

CHRIS SHELTON 1,181 38.18%
TERRI GREEN 1,117 36.11%
JACOB MOHNKE 778 25.15%
Rebecca Camacho  (W) 17 0.55%

3,093Total Votes

100.00%

GRANDVIEW R-II SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 2

CYNTHIA MODROSIC 89 20.75%
AMIE L. MERZ 147 34.27%
GARY E. BOHLER 130 30.30%
HEATHER (LANGHANS)
BODNAR

63 14.69%

429Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO R-III SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 2

JOHN LINHORST 806 29.96%
RYAN KOORY 351 13.05%
JON SCHUESSLER 670 24.91%
LISA WELKER 863 32.08%

2,690Total Votes

100.00%
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DUNKLIN R5 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 2

CHERYL J. AYLESWORTH 445 40.27%
TAMMY L. HEIDLAND 434 39.28%
BRIAN N. PAYNE 226 20.45%

1,105Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS R-6 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 2

MARCUS GENOVA 493 20.85%
MICHAEL WOLK 624 26.38%
DOUGLAS WENDEL 655 27.70%
MARY RENNER 593 25.07%

2,365Total Votes

100.00%

JEFFERSON R-VII SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 2

ELIZABETH McDANIEL 295 34.71%
MISTY BIRNEY 52 6.12%
MIKE FRISK 254 29.88%
TIM ALLEN 82 9.65%
CHRIS HASTINGS 167 19.65%

850Total Votes

100.00%

ROCKWOOD R-VI SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 2

TAMARA JO RHOMBERG 135 27.38%
JAIME BAYES 134 27.18%
CHARLES KEITH MESSMER 34 6.90%
SEAN PATRICK CONOVER 20 4.06%
TAMARAH WAGNER 73 14.81%
JACKIE KOERNER 19 3.85%
TERRIE DESLOGE 78 15.82%

493Total Votes

100.00%

SUNRISE R-9 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 2

STEVE HEUER 99 35.23%
MICHAEL O'BRIEN 80 28.47%
KATHRYN AGNES ANN
LaBRUYERE

102 36.30%

281Total Votes

100.00%

KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL DISTRICT

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 2

BRENDA LEA HORTON 3 50.00%
JOSHUA WAYNE BARTON 2 33.33%
JULIE ANN WEST 1 16.67%

6Total Votes

100.00%
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MERAMEC VALLEY R-III SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

MARY CLASBY-AGEE 104 53.06%
DAVID (DAVE) STRONG 92 46.94%

196Total Votes

100.00%

MERAMEC VALLEY R-III SCHOOL DIST. PROP. 1

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 100 75.19%
NO 33 24.81%

133Total Votes

100.00%

NORTH ST. FRANCOIS CO R-I SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

DAVE BAHR 0 0%
DAVID MALLOW 0 0%
RAVEN LARKIN 0 0%
ADAM FROIDL 0 0%

0Total Votes

100.00%

PWSD C-1 SUB-DIST. 2 DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15
Vote For 1

LAURA ZEMANN 869 42.98%
GENE BARBAGALLO 1,153 57.02%

2,022Total Votes

100.00%

PWSD 7 SUB DIST #3 DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

LARRY WHITENER 284 47.65%
JENNIFER DECKARD 312 52.35%

596Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO FPD DIRECTOR, 6 YR TERM

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 1

GARY W. BOYER 735 100.00%

735Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO FPD DIRECTOR, 4 YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 1

ROBERT D. BROWN 745 100.00%

745Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO FPD FIRE SAFE COMMUNITY PROP 24-7

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6

YES 445 46.31%
NO 516 53.69%

961Total Votes

100.00%
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JOACHIM-PLATTIN AMB. DIST. DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15
Vote For 2

TERRY R. THOMAS 1,505 28.97%
DENISE MANNING GEBHARDT 1,358 26.14%
GEORGE "BOB" ENGELBACH 1,109 21.35%
RACHEL BROWN EDWARDS 1,223 23.54%

5,195Total Votes

100.00%

ROCK TWP AMBULANCE DIST DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20
Vote For 2

TARA MUELLER 2,749 34.76%
MARK PAUL 2,321 29.35%
PAUL D. HORN 1,757 22.22%
AVERY A. FORTENBERRY 1,082 13.68%

7,909Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD MAYOR

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

RON COUNTS 1,177 100.00%

1,177Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 1 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JASON FULBRIGHT 249 100.00%

249Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 2 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TIM SEIDENSTRICKER 244 100.00%

244Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 3 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TOM W. KOHLER 124 25.83%
MARK HOOD 179 37.29%
PEGGY ALLEN 177 36.88%

480Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 4 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

CLAUDE "BUTCH" COOLEY 292 100.00%

292Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

ROB KICZENSKI 128 100.00%

128Total Votes

100.00%
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BYRNES MILL WARD 1 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

ROBERT PRADO 43 100.00%

43Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL WARD 2 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

GALEN HARRISON 29 100.00%

29Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL WARD 3 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

MARY SCHEBLE 56 100.00%

56Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD I COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JACK GINNEVER 45 100.00%

45Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD II COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TONY BECKER 37 100.00%

37Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD III COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TAYLOR MASSA 38 100.00%

38Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD IV COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

DAVID PICARELLA 61 100.00%

61Total Votes

100.00%

DE SOTO COUNCILMAN, 3 YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

RICH McCANE 199 23.41%
SHAUN BROOKS 172 20.24%
JIM AKERS 255 30.00%
BOB PINSON 86 10.12%
PAMELA MIDGETT 138 16.24%

850Total Votes

100.00%

DE SOTO COUNCILMAN, 1 YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

AUTUMN BLANCHARD 254 57.34%
RICK DRAPER 189 42.66%

443Total Votes

100.00%
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EUREKA MARSHAL

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

MICHAEL A. WIEGAND 15 100.00%

15Total Votes

100.00%

EUREKA ALDERPERSON WARD 2

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

CARLEEN MURRAY 5 29.41%
BRYAN KIEFER 12 70.59%

17Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD I COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

BILL GRAY 76 46.63%
DAVID EARL BOYER 87 53.37%

163Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD II COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RICKY RAY WAYMIRE 64 33.51%
STACI LYNN TEMPLETON 127 66.49%

191Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD III COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

KEVIN DENNIS 173 100.00%

173Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD IV COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

MICHAEL COOK 226 100.00%

226Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

WILLIAM CLIFFORD HAGGARD 242 100.00%

242Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM WARD 1 ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

MICHAEL ANDREW BURLAGE 83 100.00%

83Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM WARD 2 ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

NORMAN BERNARD SEITHEL 55 100.00%

55Total Votes

100.00%
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HERCULANEUM WARD 3 ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JOSEPH P. BURKE 98 100.00%

98Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

BUDDY RUSSELL 256 100.00%

256Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 1 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

BRENDA L. KING 57 100.00%

57Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 2 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TIM POLKINGHORNE 47 100.00%

47Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 3 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

NANCY K. MAXWELL 65 100.00%

65Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 4 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JOYCE A. TWIGGS 52 64.20%
DENNIS K. BRADLEY 29 35.80%

81Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO CITY PROP. B

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 86 30.07%
NO 200 69.93%

286Total Votes

100.00%

KIMMSWICK MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

PHILIP D. STANG 50 58.82%
SHIRLEY ISING 35 41.18%

85Total Votes

100.00%

KIMMSWICK WARD II ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

HEATHER RICE 19 42.22%
GARY LEE RIDINGS 26 57.78%

45Total Votes

100.00%
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OLYMPIAN VILLAGE MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

ADRIANNE HULVEY 35 100.00%

35Total Votes

100.00%

OLYMPIAN VILLAGE ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

DAVE BERRY 31 48.44%
ANTHONY AUBUCHON 33 51.56%

64Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

STEPHANIE HAAS 309 100.00%

309Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD I ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

STEVE MARKUS 148 100.00%

148Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD II ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RICK YOUNT 90 100.00%

90Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD III ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

DONALD MENKHUS 58 100.00%

58Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD IV ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Jason Phiney  (W) 1 16.67%
Jared Engelbach  (W) 1 16.67%
Paul Dittmann  (W) 1 16.67%
Sharon Walker  (W) 1 16.67%
Tom Dee  (W) 1 16.67%
Linda Richter  (W) 1 16.67%

6Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY CITY QUESTION NO. S&P

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 251 56.28%
NO 195 43.72%

446Total Votes

100.00%
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CEDAR HILL LAKES TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 3

CONSTANCE L. SCHICKER 13 39.39%
KATHY ABBETT 15 45.45%
Bret Scott  (W) 4 12.12%
Peggy Stewart  (W) 1 3.03%

33Total Votes

100.00%

PARKDALE WARD 1 TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

SHERRY SCHLICHTIG 3 100.00%

3Total Votes

100.00%

PARKDALE WARD 3 TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

KENNETH BECK 4 100.00%

4Total Votes

100.00%

PEACEFUL VILLAGE MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

DANIEL ROSS III 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

PEACEFUL VILLAGE CLERK

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RACHEL ROSS 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

PEACEFUL VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 3

DAN ROSS JR. 9 45.00%
JOY SCHANZ 6 30.00%
DANIELLE SHANNON 5 25.00%

20Total Votes

100.00%


